
19/20 Giugno 2010

Camp. Reg. Estivi Puglia

FINCONI Puglia

Vasca : 50Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza
19 giugno 2010

riscaldamento ore 14.15
inizio ore 15,00 -  durata 3h32min ca

Gara    1          800 stile libero         

1 PUG-010539 DI NOIA  GIACOMO                   1973 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             30'00"00M35M

2 PUG-016163 VERMIA  MASSIMILIANO               1976 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             30'00"00M30M

3 PUG-000110 ALTINI  ALBERTO                    1960 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           20'00"00M50M

4 PUG-015746 CARACCIA  RAFFAELLA                1981 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           20'00"00M25F

5 PUG-014485 POLICARPO  ROSSANA                 1973 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             16'55"00M35F

6 PUG-003932 MONTANILE  TEODORO                 1959 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 16'00"00M50M

7 PUG-016167 ERAMO  VITTORIA                    1980 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             15'12"00M30F

8 PUG-017512 ZEZZA  GIUSEPPE                    1978 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           15'00"00M30M

9 PUG-016460 MANFREDI  CRISTIANA                1981 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            15'00"00M25F

10 PUG-017857 COLIA  SAVINO                      1983 PUG-014269 FRAMAROSSPORT SSD             15'00"00M25M

11 PUG-000092 TAGLIAMENTO  FABIO                 1961 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 14'50"00M45M

12 PUG-014504 IAIA  ANTONIO                      1962 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 14'50"00M45M

13 PUG-003518 POPOLIZIO  MARIA                   1980 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           14'30"00M30F

14 PUG-018471 PILIEGO PIERO                      1964 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   14'00"00M45M

15 PUG-018470 PETROSILLO ANGELO                  1965 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   14'00"00M45M

16 PUG-014778 FONSIMORTI  IOLE                   1978 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           14'00"00M30F

17 PUG-002176 ALTOMONTE  COSIMO                  1952 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   13'48"00M55M

18 PUG-003814 VETRUGNO  MARIAGABRIELLA           1958 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           13'30"00M50F

19 PUG-004229 BELLOMO  ROBERTO                   1963 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           13'15"00M45M

20 PUG-017503 SCARPA  MASSIMO                    1963 PUG-017272 BELLARIA NUOTO SSD            13'00"00M45M

21 PUG-015955 SEMERARO DAVIDE                    1964 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   13'00"00M45M

22 PUG-004182 GENTILE  GIUSEPPE                  1965 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           13'00"00M45M

23 PUG-013295 SPORTELLI  PATRIZIA                1972 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          13'00"00M35F

24 PUG-011300 MONGELLI  SIMONE                   1973 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   13'00"00M35M

25 PUG-018453 GIRONE  GIORGIA                    1977 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           13'00"00M30F

26 PUG-016173 LUDOVICO  LUCA                     1980 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             13'00"00M30M

27 PUG-016170 ANTONICELLI  GRAZIANO              1981 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             13'00"00M25M

28 PUG-016225 DIOCLEZIANO  ANTONIO               1985 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           12'53"30M25M

29 PUG-017115 VETUSCHI  MARIO                    1979 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           12'45"00M30M

30 VEN-006673 CALO`  ANTONIO                     1963 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           12'40"00M45M

31 PUG-015518 MELE  RICCARDO                     1958 PUG-017272 BELLARIA NUOTO SSD            12'30"00M50M

32 PUG-014167 CAPRIOLI  ALESSANDRO               1970 PUG-017272 BELLARIA NUOTO SSD            12'30"00M40M

33 PUG-017484 MAUROGIOVANNI  CLAUDIA             1990 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           12'20"00U25F

34 PUG-016462 COTTONARO  PAOLA MARIA             1980 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            12'16"00M30F

35 PUG-003153 RICCO  MAURIZIO                    1959 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 12'00"00M50M

36 PUG-002139 VERNAGLIONE  ANDREA                1965 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 12'00"00M45M

37 PUG-003817 SANTORO  VITANGELO                 1969 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           12'00"00M40M

38 PUG-011084 ORO  VITO NICOLA                   1980 PUG-015550 SHARKS ACADEMY SRL            12'00"00M30M
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39 PUG-000399 CAMPAGNA  GIANPIERO ALESSANDRO     1982 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           12'00"00M25M

40 PUG-012773 CAMBO`  STEFANO                    1982 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           12'00"00M25M

41 PUG-016408 CARRIERI  GIUSEPPE                 1971 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           11'57"00M35M

42 PUG-014060 CALIANDRO  MARCELLO                1979 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          11'46"00M30M

43 PUG-004219 MICUNCO  NICOLA                    1971 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            11'45"00M35M

44 PIE-016900 SURIANO  ALESSANDRO                1975 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           11'45"00M35M

45 LAZ-023397 MASTROPIETRO  MARCO                1972 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          11'30"00M35M

46 FIN-002605 SPILOTROS  MARINO                  1971 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      11'00"00M35M

47 PUG-001014 MERCALDI  DAVIDE                   1978 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            11'00"00M30M

48 PUG-004591 MARZO  STEFANO                     1964 PUG-017272 BELLARIA NUOTO SSD            10'55"00M45M

49 PUG-004233 PERROTTA  RAFFAELLA                1969 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          10'50"00M40F

50 PUG-002284 GORI  MASSIMILIANO                 1989 PUG-015550 SHARKS ACADEMY SRL            10'00"00U25M

         200 misti         Gara    2

1 PUG-003535 GIANNONI  MARISA                   1940 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           6'30"00M70F

2 PUG-011531 NITTI  SEBASTIANO                  1951 PUG-017221 OTRE` SSD                     5'00"00M55M

3 PUG-008870 DE CEGLIE  UMBERTO                 1972 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           4'55"00M35M

4 PUG-010632 BELLO  TIZIANA L                   1966 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            4'35"00M40F

5 PUG-011545 CAMPANILE  VITO ANTONIO            1953 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           4'15"00M55M

6 PUG-017503 SCARPA  MASSIMO                    1963 PUG-017272 BELLARIA NUOTO SSD            4'00"00M45M

7 PUG-016027 GALATI  ANNA SONIA                 1969 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           4'00"00M40F

8 PUG-012989 RENNA  NICOLA                      1970 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           4'00"00M40M

9 PUG-004505 PAGLIONICO  FRANCESCO              1963 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'55"00M45M

10 PUG-014395 TIRAVANTI  GIUSEPPE                1972 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'55"00M35M

11 PUG-015871 LADISA  NICOLA                     1984 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'55"00M25M

12 PUG-005864 MARIANI  MARIO                     1963 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'50"00M45M

13 PUG-014207 NEGRO  VALENTINA                   1982 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           3'47"20M25F

14 PUG-004682 MOTTOLESE  MONICA                  1972 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          3'40"00M35F

15 PUG-016171 MARCHITELLI  FRANCESCO             1985 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             3'40"00M25M

16 PUG-008668 CAPPA  MARILENA                    1974 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'35"00M35F

17 PUG-011074 CANTORE  SANDRO                    1977 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             3'35"00M30M

18 PUG-014775 RIZZO  NICOLA                      1978 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           3'35"00M30M

19 PUG-011320 DE VIETRO  GIORGIA                 1978 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'30"00M30F

20 PUG-016424 CURIONE  PASQUALE                  1977 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             3'29"00M30M

21 PUG-014922 SURANO  ANGELA                     1980 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            3'25"00M30F

22 PUG-016851 LARIZZA  VITO DONATO               1967 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             3'23"00M40M

23 PUG-000110 ALTINI  ALBERTO                    1960 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'20"00M50M

24 PUG-001486 VILLANI  CATIA                     1980 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           3'16"50M30F

25 PUG-017569 MAFFEZZOLI  ALFONSO                1963 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            3'15"00M45M

26 PUG-008819 FLORES  ANTONIO                    1964 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 3'15"00M45M
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27 PUG-011300 MONGELLI  SIMONE                   1973 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   3'15"00M35M

28 PUG-016291 MOLA  FILIPPO                      1980 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      3'15"00M30M

29 PUG-016228 SCHIAPPA  PAOLO                    1973 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           3'10"70M35M

30 PUG-003153 RICCO  MAURIZIO                    1959 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 3'10"00M50M

31 PUG-010641 PARMEGIANI  MANOLO                 1977 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            3'10"00M30M

32 PUG-011768 CORRIERO  PIERFILIPPO              1985 PUG-015550 SHARKS ACADEMY SRL            3'10"00M25M

33 PUG-015563 DE SALVE  CRISTIAN                 1978 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           3'09"30M30M

34 PUG-007801 DALESIO  PIERFRANCESCO             1972 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            3'09"00M35M

35 PUG-002661 PAGANO MARIO                       1985 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          3'05"00M25M

36 PUG-000781 FRATE  ANASTASIA                   1975 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      3'02"00M35F

37 PUG-017514 ARCUDI  DANIELA                    1986 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           3'01"60U25F

38 PUG-017570 BLASI  ANTONIO                     1961 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            3'00"00M45M

39 PUG-017489 GALATI CARLO MARIO                 1970 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           3'00"00M40M

40 PUG-017510 LAZZARI  LEANDRO                   1978 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           3'00"00M30M

41 PUG-002308 GUIDO  MARCO                       1982 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            3'00"00M25M

42 PUG-015957 BITETTO  NUNZIO                    1980 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      2'57"00M30M

43 PUG-004233 PERROTTA  RAFFAELLA                1969 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          2'55"00M40F

44 PUG-005813 BOCCIANTI  ROBERTO                 1982 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            2'54"00M25M

45 PUG-000553 COSTANZA  MARCO                    1972 PUG-007010 AS ACCADUEO` NUOTO            2'50"00M35M

46 PUG-017928 GEMMA  LORENZO                     1986 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           2'50"00U25M

47 UMB-004714 TARANTINI  CINZIA                  1980 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      2'48"00M30F

48 PUG-001203 PATERA  PAOLA                      1982 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            2'46"00M25F

49 PUG-008821 GALLUCCI  STEFANO                  1969 PUG-017272 BELLARIA NUOTO SSD            2'43"00M40M

50 PUG-002986 VIRGILIO  ALESSIA                  1988 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      2'36"00U25F

51 LOM-006334 VERGA  PAOLO                       1980 PUG-007010 AS ACCADUEO` NUOTO            2'30"00M30M

         100 rana         Gara    3

1 PUG-017916 GIRARDI  MARICA                    1984 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             3'00"00M25F

2 PUG-017466 DE GIORGIO VITO ANTONIO            1934 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   2'50"00M75M

3 PUG-011531 NITTI  SEBASTIANO                  1951 PUG-017221 OTRE` SSD                     2'30"00M55M

4 PUG-014280 DE TOMMASO  MARINA                 1957 PUG-017272 BELLARIA NUOTO SSD            2'30"00M50F

5 PUG-011390 STICCHI  MONICA                    1974 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           2'30"00M35F

6 PUG-015746 CARACCIA  RAFFAELLA                1981 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           2'15"00M25F

7 PUG-016027 GALATI  ANNA SONIA                 1969 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           2'10"00M40F

8 PUG-014292 MATTIA  STEFANIA                   1974 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      2'10"00M35F

9 PUG-010706 MONTI  PIETRO                      1979 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           2'08"00M30M

10 PUG-014777 BALDASSARRE  GIUSEPPE              1971 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           2'00"00M35M

11 PUG-015578 SCARZIA  SALVATORE                 1985 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           2'00"00M25M

12 PUG-017923 LODESERTO  PAOLA                   1973 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'56"80M35F

13 PUG-017922 DE TOMA  MICHELA                   1968 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'53"00M40F
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14 FIN-034807 DELLE DONNE  FABIO                 1964 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           1'51"50M45M

15 PUG-015953 PULIMENO  VINCENZA                 1968 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           1'51"50M40F

16 PUG-017515 DE DONNO  MONICA                   1972 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           1'51"20M35F

17 PUG-017512 ZEZZA  GIUSEPPE                    1978 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           1'50"00M30M

18 PUG-018476 CONVERTINI  CARMELA                1980 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'50"00M30F

19 PUG-000195 BECHIS ROBERTO                     1953 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'45"00M55M

20 PUG-015954 SPRO  FABIO                        1959 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           1'45"00M50M

21 PUG-015683 MAIELLI  SERGIO                    1966 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           1'45"00M40M

22 PUG-004682 MOTTOLESE  MONICA                  1972 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'45"00M35F

23 PUG-018636 PIROZZI LUIGI                      1975 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'43"00M35M

24 PUG-012882 MANCINELLI ROMOLO                  1961 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   1'40"00M45M

25 PUG-014504 IAIA  ANTONIO                      1962 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 1'40"00M45M

26 PUG-008870 DE CEGLIE  UMBERTO                 1972 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'40"00M35M

27 PUG-011530 GINESTRA  PIERO                    1973 PUG-014215 ICARO S.S.D. A.R.L.           1'40"00M35M

28 PUG-017352 LINO  GIOVANNI                     1973 PUG-014215 ICARO S.S.D. A.R.L.           1'40"00M35M

29 PUG-012086 SARDELLA  IGNAZIO                  1975 PUG-014215 ICARO S.S.D. A.R.L.           1'40"00M35M

30 PUG-017345 BELLINO  GIOVANNA                  1982 PUG-014215 ICARO S.S.D. A.R.L.           1'40"00M25F

31 PUG-011997 ROMANO  SIMONA                     1978 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           1'38"50M30F

32 PUG-010122 PASCALE  EDMONDO                   1949 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'38"00M60M

33 PUG-017482 CEGLIA  MARCELLO VINCENZO          1975 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'38"00M35M

34 PUG-000781 FRATE  ANASTASIA                   1975 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      1'37"00M35F

35 PUG-017568 CANDIDO  ORONZO                    1960 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'35"00M50M

36 PUG-015956 MUSCARA LEONARDO                   1964 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   1'35"00M45M

37 PUG-002772 NENNA  LUCA                        1969 PUG-007010 AS ACCADUEO` NUOTO            1'35"00M40M

38 PUG-013046 MORI  GIORGIO                      1970 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'35"00M40M

39 FIN-034816 COLELLI  BARBARA                   1982 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           1'35"00M25F

40 PUG-010638 LECCISO  FABRIZIO                  1964 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'34"00M45M

41 PUG-015413 GIURA  ANNA                        1984 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             1'34"00M25F

42 PUG-005864 MARIANI  MARIO                     1963 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'33"00M45M

43 PUG-016406 CORRADO  SALVATORE                 1966 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           1'32"00M40M

44 PUG-017451 LEOZAPPA  ANTONIO                  1968 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      1'31"00M40M

45 PUG-002935 TONDO  PIERPAOLO                   1984 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'30"90M25M

46 LAZ-023397 MASTROPIETRO  MARCO                1972 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'30"00M35M

47 PUG-016176 GIAMPETRUZZI  PIERO                1977 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             1'30"00M30M

48 PUG-005813 BOCCIANTI  ROBERTO                 1982 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            1'28"00M25M

49 PUG-012773 CAMBO`  STEFANO                    1982 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           1'28"00M25M

50 PUG-001203 PATERA  PAOLA                      1982 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'26"00M25F

51 PUG-003974 QUARTA  GIANLUCA                   1974 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'25"20M35M

52 PUG-002404 CAVALLUZZI  PAOLO                  1980 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'18"00M30M

53 PUG-003151 PANARESE  VIRGILIO                 1963 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 1'16"00M45M
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54 PUG-001916 D'ONGHIA VITO                      1984 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'16"00M25M

55 PUG-002906 STRAMAGLIA  DANIELE                1988 PUG-015550 SHARKS ACADEMY SRL            1'15"00U25M

56 PUG-017389 BIANCO  FABIO ANGELO               1982 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           1'09"00M25M

         50 dorso         Gara    4

1 PUG-016459 ALLEGRINI  SERENA                  1961 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'05"00M45F

2 PUG-000193 MASSA MARIA PINA                   1960 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'00"00M50F

3 PUG-015887 TOMASINI  ANGELA                   1963 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 1'00"00M45F

4 PUG-015950 GUGLIOTTA  ANTONINO                1964 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           1'00"00M45M

5 PUG-016103 MANGIA  MARIA ROSARIA              1972 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           1'00"00M35F

6 PUG-014292 MATTIA  STEFANIA                   1974 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      1'00"00M35F

7 PUG-010636 GLORIA  CARLA                      1965 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'59"00M45F

8 PUG-016461 RUSSO  PATRIZIA                    1967 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'56"00M40F

9 PUG-011545 CAMPANILE  VITO ANTONIO            1953 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           0'55"00M55M

10 PUG-018701 SCHITO  UGO                        1977 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'55"00M30M

11 PUG-018712 IMBRIANI PRISCILLA                 1981 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'53"30M25F

12 PUG-017472 PASSATINO ROBERTA                  1963 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'50"00M45F

13 PUG-017508 GIANFREDA  ENEA                    1967 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           0'50"00M40M

14 PUG-017451 LEOZAPPA  ANTONIO                  1968 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'50"00M40M

15 PUG-017511 SANARICA  MARIA                    1970 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           0'50"00M40F

16 PUG-017352 LINO  GIOVANNI                     1973 PUG-014215 ICARO S.S.D. A.R.L.           0'50"00M35M

17 PUG-011390 STICCHI  MONICA                    1974 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'50"00M35F

18 PUG-012086 SARDELLA  IGNAZIO                  1975 PUG-014215 ICARO S.S.D. A.R.L.           0'50"00M35M

19 PUG-003518 POPOLIZIO  MARIA                   1980 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'50"00M30F

20 PUG-017345 BELLINO  GIOVANNA                  1982 PUG-014215 ICARO S.S.D. A.R.L.           0'50"00M25F

21 PUG-000473 CAZZOLLA  FRANCESCO                1976 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             0'49"00M30M

22 PUG-018711 LIA VITA CRESCENZA                 1975 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'48"00M35F

23 PUG-003932 MONTANILE  TEODORO                 1959 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'46"00M50M

24 PUG-014060 CALIANDRO  MARCELLO                1979 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          0'46"00M30M

25 PUG-015955 SEMERARO DAVIDE                    1964 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'45"00M45M

26 PUG-015956 MUSCARA LEONARDO                   1964 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'45"00M45M

27 PUG-018471 PILIEGO PIERO                      1964 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'45"00M45M

28 PUG-018470 PETROSILLO ANGELO                  1965 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'45"00M45M

29 PUG-009229 CASSIANO  ENRICO                   1968 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'45"00M40M

30 PUG-016915 SIGNORILE PIETRO PAOLO             1969 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'45"00M40M

31 PUG-014777 BALDASSARRE  GIUSEPPE              1971 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           0'45"00M35M

32 PUG-017483 DE ASTIS  GIOVANNI                 1971 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'45"00M35M

33 PUG-017515 DE DONNO  MONICA                   1972 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'45"00M35F

34 PUG-011530 GINESTRA  PIERO                    1973 PUG-014215 ICARO S.S.D. A.R.L.           0'45"00M35M

35 PUG-016169 SURICO  PIETRO                     1983 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             0'45"00M25M
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36 PUG-017857 COLIA  SAVINO                      1983 PUG-014269 FRAMAROSSPORT SSD             0'45"00M25M

37 PUG-004229 BELLOMO  ROBERTO                   1963 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'44"00M45M

38 PUG-014831 NORBERTI  VITO                     1966 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'44"00M40M

39 PUG-013721 MAGLIE  STEFANIA                   1972 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'43"00M35F

40 PUG-008902 MARTINO  MARIANGELA                1978 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           0'43"00M30F

41 PUG-010642 VETRUGNO  MARCO                    1970 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'42"50M40M

42 PUG-002176 ALTOMONTE  COSIMO                  1952 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'42"00M55M

43 PUG-011072 CARANO  ANNA MARIA                 1965 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'42"00M45F

44 PUG-013295 SPORTELLI  PATRIZIA                1972 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          0'42"00M35F

45 PUG-000355 BUSSOLA  IOLANDA                   1974 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'42"00M35F

46 PUG-011995 MELE  TIZIANO                      1979 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           0'42"00M30M

47 PUG-017569 MAFFEZZOLI  ALFONSO                1963 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'41"00M45M

48 PUG-016163 VERMIA  MASSIMILIANO               1976 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             0'41"00M30M

49 PUG-004040 PERRONE  VALERIO                   1980 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'41"00M30M

50 PUG-016291 MOLA  FILIPPO                      1980 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'41"00M30M

51 PUG-012538 CORVAGLIA  ALBERTO                 1980 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'40"20M30M

52 PUG-008819 FLORES  ANTONIO                    1964 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'40"00M45M

53 PUG-001612 D`ERRICO  CRISTIANO                1966 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'40"00M40M

54 PUG-016408 CARRIERI  GIUSEPPE                 1971 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           0'40"00M35M

55 PUG-000260 ANCORA  MASSIMO                    1979 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'40"00M30M

56 PUG-011542 RENNA  ELIO                        1955 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'39"00M55M

57 PUG-018697 ADDANTE  MARIO                     1965 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'39"00M45M

58 PUG-004219 MICUNCO  NICOLA                    1971 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            0'39"00M35M

59 PUG-003974 QUARTA  GIANLUCA                   1974 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'39"00M35M

60 PUG-010706 MONTI  PIETRO                      1979 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           0'39"00M30M

61 PUG-000349 BRUNO  GABRIELE                    1978 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'38"00M30M

62 PUG-015957 BITETTO  NUNZIO                    1980 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'38"00M30M

63 PUG-015871 LADISA  NICOLA                     1984 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'38"00M25M

64 PUG-017471 MINOSA ROBERTO                     1977 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'37"00M30M

65 PUG-002661 PAGANO MARIO                       1985 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          0'37"00M25M

66 MOL-000571 ROSATI  ILARIA                     1977 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'36"80M30F

67 PUG-014395 TIRAVANTI  GIUSEPPE                1972 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'36"50M35M

68 PUG-014553 LOVASCIO  DARIO                    1962 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'36"00M45M

69 PUG-000553 COSTANZA  MARCO                    1972 PUG-007010 AS ACCADUEO` NUOTO            0'36"00M35M

70 PUG-011616 SCHIAVONE  MARCO                   1979 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'36"00M30M

71 PUG-002861 SCRIVANI  MARIATERESA              1980 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'36"00M30F

72 FIN-034816 COLELLI  BARBARA                   1982 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'36"00M25F

73 PUG-013694 MANGIA  PAOLO                      1970 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'35"80M40M

74 PUG-017514 ARCUDI  DANIELA                    1986 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'35"00U25F

75 PUG-002765 QUARTA  SIMONE                     1983 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'34"80M25M
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76 PUG-015578 SCARZIA  SALVATORE                 1985 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'34"00M25M

77 PUG-004505 PAGLIONICO  FRANCESCO              1963 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'33"00M45M

78 PUG-000424 CAPUTO  DOMENICO                   1980 PUG-015550 SHARKS ACADEMY SRL            0'31"00M30M

79 PUG-002784 RIZZO  SIMONE                      1989 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'31"00U25M

80 PUG-005520 PULIERI FRANCESCO                  1984 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'28"00M25M
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1 PUG-010539 DI NOIA  GIACOMO                   1973 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             16'00"00M35M

2 PUG-003819 RICCI  SABINO                      1949 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           10'00"00M60M

3 PUG-014485 POLICARPO  ROSSANA                 1973 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             8'50"00M35F

4 PUG-000765 FERRARA  TIZIANA                   1974 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           8'00"00M35F

5 PUG-013484 CENTRONE  MICHELE                  1976 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           8'00"00M30M

6 PUG-018710 PISANI  DIEGO                      1981 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 8'00"00M25M

7 PUG-010632 BELLO  TIZIANA L                   1966 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            7'50"00M40F

8 PUG-011292 BATTISTA  GIROLAMO                 1939 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          7'35"00M70M

9 PUG-013617 BOTRUGNO  VALERIO                  1958 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           7'30"00M50M

10 PUG-015882 MECANTONIO GIORGIA EMILIA          1984 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 7'30"00M25F

11 PUG-001341 SANTESE  COSIMO                    1949 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          7'10"00M60M

12 PUG-016453 MARTANO  EMILIO                    1972 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           7'10"00M35M

13 PUG-016891 ROMANINI  STEFANIA IRIS            1978 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           7'10"00M30F

14 PUG-014451 MOLFETTA  PAOLO                    1965 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 7'00"00M45M

15 PUG-016170 ANTONICELLI  GRAZIANO              1981 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             7'00"00M25M

16 PUG-016225 DIOCLEZIANO  ANTONIO               1985 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           7'00"00M25M

17 VEN-005824 STOLA MARIA GRAZIA                 1970 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          6'50"00M40F

18 PUG-017480 GIANNINI  MARIAVERENA              1974 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           6'45"00M35F

19 PUG-014778 FONSIMORTI  IOLE                   1978 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           6'45"00M30F

20 PUG-014369 TURSI  MICHELE                     1964 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          6'40"00M45M

21 PUG-009148 PRIORE  MONICA                     1976 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 6'40"00M30F

22 PUG-007655 BOCCIANTI  PIETRO ANTONIO MARIA    1945 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           6'35"00M65M

23 PUG-003814 VETRUGNO  MARIAGABRIELLA           1958 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           6'30"00M50F

24 PUG-004182 GENTILE  GIUSEPPE                  1965 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           6'30"00M45M

25 PUG-017478 NACCI  VITO                        1968 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           6'30"00M40M

26 PUG-014450 OGGIANO  MASSIMILIANO              1969 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 6'30"00M40M

27 VEN-006673 CALO`  ANTONIO                     1963 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           6'20"00M45M

28 PUG-014776 ANDRIANI MARCO                     1973 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           6'20"00M35M

29 PUG-015518 MELE  RICCARDO                     1958 PUG-017272 BELLARIA NUOTO SSD            6'15"00M50M

30 PUG-017719 RUSCIANO FRANCESCO                 1966 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   6'15"00M40M

31 PUG-014167 CAPRIOLI  ALESSANDRO               1970 PUG-017272 BELLARIA NUOTO SSD            6'15"00M40M

32 PUG-017115 VETUSCHI  MARIO                    1979 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           6'15"00M30M

33 PUG-014848 LEONE  MARCO                       1974 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            6'10"00M35M

34 PUG-017473 PETRELLI ANDREA                    1978 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   6'10"00M30M

35 PUG-014928 MARCHETTI  ROCCO                   1960 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            6'00"00M50M

36 PUG-018469 DI BARI NICOLO'                    1962 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   6'00"00M45M

37 PUG-014291 GUARINO GRIMALDI  LUCA             1974 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           6'00"00M35M

38 PUG-017715 FERRERI LUIGI                      1981 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   6'00"00M25M
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39 PUG-018004 CAPUZZELLO GIANLUCA                1982 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   6'00"00M25M

40 PUG-016255 BUCCOLIERO  MARIA                  1984 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 6'00"00M25F

41 PUG-017486 ROSATI  VALENTINA                  1985 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      6'00"00M25F

42 PUG-013292 NATALI  GABRIELE                   1957 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   5'55"00M50M

43 PUG-000399 CAMPAGNA  GIANPIERO ALESSANDRO     1982 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           5'55"00M25M

44 PUG-001209 PEDONE  OTTAVIANO                  1969 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            5'52"00M40M

45 PUG-010704 CARLUCCIO  ENRICO MARIA            1969 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           5'50"00M40M

46 PUG-007607 DE CANDIA  CINZIA                  1983 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           5'45"00M25F

47 PUG-015754 DE MARCO  VALERIO                  1982 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           5'40"00M25M

48 PIE-016900 SURIANO  ALESSANDRO                1975 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           5'35"00M35M

49 PUG-004221 CATACCHIO  CORRADO                 1968 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            5'30"00M40M

50 PUG-014836 RUGGIO  STEFANO                    1981 PUG-017272 BELLARIA NUOTO SSD            5'07"00M25M

51 PUG-013623 GERVASI  PIETRO                    1959 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           5'00"00M50M

52 PUG-002927 TEDESCO  ALESSIO                   1979 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 5'00"00M30M

         100 farfalla         Gara    6

1 PUG-014357 DEL CANE  GIUSEPPE                 1965 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           6'00"00M45M

2 PUG-017519 ANNESE FRANCESCO                   1951 PUG-007501 A.S.D.MS VALENZANO            2'40"00M55M

3 PUG-004693 LENA  ANTONIO NICOLA               1955 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 2'00"00M55M

4 PUG-012601 PICCIURRO  PINUCCIA                1966 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           2'00"00M40F

5 PUG-000765 FERRARA  TIZIANA                   1974 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           1'52"00M35F

6 PUG-016171 MARCHITELLI  FRANCESCO             1985 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             1'41"00M25M

7 PUG-001486 VILLANI  CATIA                     1980 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           1'40"20M30F

8 PUG-016032 GRAVILI  PIETRO GIOVANNI           1960 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           1'40"00M50M

9 PUG-017348 CHIEPPA  MARCELLO                  1974 PUG-014215 ICARO S.S.D. A.R.L.           1'40"00M35M

10 PUG-016181 LATTARULO  FRANCESCO               1985 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             1'40"00M25M

11 PUG-010324 CHERUBINI  CLAUDIA                 1980 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      1'37"00M30F

12 PUG-016851 LARIZZA  VITO DONATO               1967 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             1'35"00M40M

13 PUG-002139 VERNAGLIONE  ANDREA                1965 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 1'30"00M45M

14 PUG-003817 SANTORO  VITANGELO                 1969 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'30"00M40M

15 PUG-007801 DALESIO  PIERFRANCESCO             1972 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            1'30"00M35M

16 PUG-000473 CAZZOLLA  FRANCESCO                1976 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             1'30"00M30M

17 PUG-016424 CURIONE  PASQUALE                  1977 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             1'30"00M30M

18 PUG-017570 BLASI  ANTONIO                     1961 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'25"00M45M

19 PUG-013283 AXO  FRANCESCO PAOLO               1963 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'23"50M45M

20 PUG-017455 PORTULANO ANGELA                   1978 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'21"00M30F

21 PUG-001014 MERCALDI  DAVIDE                   1978 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'20"00M30M

22 PUG-002308 GUIDO  MARCO                       1982 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'20"00M25M

23 PUG-001612 D`ERRICO  CRISTIANO                1966 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 1'18"00M40M

24 UMB-004714 TARANTINI  CINZIA                  1980 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      1'17"00M30F
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25 PUG-000383 CAGNETTA  LUIGI                    1962 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'15"00M45M

26 PUG-011495 PISANELLI  ALDO                    1972 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           1'14"00M35M

27 PUG-013484 CENTRONE  MICHELE                  1976 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           1'14"00M30M

28 PUG-002986 VIRGILIO  ALESSIA                  1988 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      1'11"00U25F

29 PUG-011899 NITTI  MICHELE                     1968 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'10"00M40M

30 PUG-008821 GALLUCCI  STEFANO                  1969 PUG-017272 BELLARIA NUOTO SSD            1'10"00M40M

         100 dorso         Gara    7

1 PUG-017916 GIRARDI  MARICA                    1984 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             4'00"00M25F

2 PUG-003819 RICCI  SABINO                      1949 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           2'20"00M60M

3 PUG-016103 MANGIA  MARIA ROSARIA              1972 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           2'08"00M35F

4 PUG-010644 DE LORENZIS  ANNA MARIA            1964 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            2'03"00M45F

5 PUG-013617 BOTRUGNO  VALERIO                  1958 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           2'00"00M50M

6 PUG-010324 CHERUBINI  CLAUDIA                 1980 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      2'00"00M30F

7 PUG-016167 ERAMO  VITTORIA                    1980 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             2'00"00M30F

8 PUG-013721 MAGLIE  STEFANIA                   1972 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'52"00M35F

9 PUG-004693 LENA  ANTONIO NICOLA               1955 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 1'50"00M55M

10 PUG-018594 SERRA SONIA                        1976 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   1'50"00M30F

11 PUG-017715 FERRERI LUIGI                      1981 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   1'50"00M25M

12 PUG-013623 GERVASI  PIETRO                    1959 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           1'45"00M50M

13 PUG-017518 BUONO  FABRIZIO                    1968 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'45"00M40M

14 PUG-017480 GIANNINI  MARIAVERENA              1974 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'42"00M35F

15 PUG-001528 BAGORDO  GIUSEPPE                  1962 PUG-014215 ICARO S.S.D. A.R.L.           1'40"00M45M

16 PUG-012081 LOPERFIDO  GIOVANNI                1964 PUG-014215 ICARO S.S.D. A.R.L.           1'40"00M45M

17 PUG-014357 DEL CANE  GIUSEPPE                 1965 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           1'40"00M45M

18 PUG-018697 ADDANTE  MARIO                     1965 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'40"00M45M

19 PUG-015699 MARIO  ANTONIO                     1968 PUG-014215 ICARO S.S.D. A.R.L.           1'40"00M40M

20 PUG-014348 VIOLANTE  GIOVANNI                 1969 PUG-014215 ICARO S.S.D. A.R.L.           1'40"00M40M

21 PUG-017483 DE ASTIS  GIOVANNI                 1971 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'40"00M35M

22 PUG-018593 PARRINI MARCO                      1972 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   1'40"00M35M

23 PUG-018711 LIA VITA CRESCENZA                 1975 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'40"00M35F

24 PUG-017355 PERTOSA  NICOLA                    1981 PUG-014215 ICARO S.S.D. A.R.L.           1'40"00M25M

25 PUG-014207 NEGRO  VALENTINA                   1982 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           1'40"00M25F

26 PUG-004040 PERRONE  VALERIO                   1980 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'38"00M30M

27 PUG-018004 CAPUZZELLO GIANLUCA                1982 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   1'36"00M25M

28 PUG-014775 RIZZO  NICOLA                      1978 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           1'35"00M30M

29 PUG-018453 GIRONE  GIORGIA                    1977 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'33"00M30F

30 PUG-008902 MARTINO  MARIANGELA                1978 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           1'32"00M30F

31 PUG-016181 LATTARULO  FRANCESCO               1985 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             1'32"00M25M

32 PUG-010642 VETRUGNO  MARCO                    1970 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'30"40M40M
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33 PUG-017914 MASTRANGELO  FRANCESCO             1969 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             1'30"00M40M

34 PUG-017471 MINOSA ROBERTO                     1977 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   1'30"00M30M

35 PUG-000260 ANCORA  MASSIMO                    1979 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 1'30"00M30M

36 PUG-011995 MELE  TIZIANO                      1979 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           1'30"00M30M

37 PUG-014921 TURCO  MARIA MADDALENA             1981 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'30"00M25F

38 PUG-016169 SURICO  PIETRO                     1983 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             1'30"00M25M

39 PUG-010705 LUBELLI CORRADO                    1969 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           1'28"00M40M

40 PUG-016168 MILANO  GIACINTO                   1972 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             1'26"00M35M

41 PUG-011542 RENNA  ELIO                        1955 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 1'25"00M55M

42 PUG-016462 COTTONARO  PAOLA MARIA             1980 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'25"00M30F

43 PUG-007607 DE CANDIA  CINZIA                  1983 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'25"00M25F

44 PUG-017346 CASSANO  MAURO                     1986 PUG-014215 ICARO S.S.D. A.R.L.           1'25"00U25M

45 PUG-000168 GRASSO  ANTONIO                    1966 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'22"00M40M

46 PUG-004221 CATACCHIO  CORRADO                 1968 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            1'22"00M40M

47 PUG-011616 SCHIAVONE  MARCO                   1979 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'20"00M30M

48 VEN-002221 MELCHIORETTO  ALEX                 1981 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 1'20"00M25M

49 PUG-017484 MAUROGIOVANNI  CLAUDIA             1990 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'20"00U25F

50 PUG-014553 LOVASCIO  DARIO                    1962 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'18"00M45M

51 LOM-005882 BARLETTA  DONATO                   1975 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 1'14"00M35M

52 PUG-002784 RIZZO  SIMONE                      1989 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           1'07"00U25M

         100 stile libero         Gara    8

1 PUG-017572 PARLANGELI  ANDREA                 1976 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            S.T.M30M

2 PUG-017519 ANNESE FRANCESCO                   1951 PUG-007501 A.S.D.MS VALENZANO            1'50"00M55M

3 PUG-015887 TOMASINI  ANGELA                   1963 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 1'50"00M45F

4 PUG-018468 CHIRAPPA ANTONIA                   1960 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   1'45"00M50F

5 PUG-011292 BATTISTA  GIROLAMO                 1939 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'40"00M70M

6 PUG-017465 CIALDELLA GIOVANNA                 1977 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   1'40"00M30F

7 PUG-016460 MANFREDI  CRISTIANA                1981 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'38"00M25F

8 PUG-016458 CRUSI  GIUSEPPE                    1963 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'35"00M45M

9 VEN-005824 STOLA MARIA GRAZIA                 1970 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'35"00M40F

10 PUG-017348 CHIEPPA  MARCELLO                  1974 PUG-014215 ICARO S.S.D. A.R.L.           1'35"00M35M

11 PUG-001341 SANTESE  COSIMO                    1949 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'30"00M60M

12 PUG-010122 PASCALE  EDMONDO                   1949 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'30"00M60M

13 PUG-015886 SPERTI  GIOVANNI                   1966 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 1'30"00M40M

14 PUG-015514 GIANFREDA  GIUSEPPE                1968 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           1'30"00M40M

15 PUG-016463 ARGENTIERI  STEFANIA               1970 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'30"00M40F

16 PUG-015882 MECANTONIO GIORGIA EMILIA          1984 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 1'30"00M25F

17 PUG-009234 MORCIANO  CLAUDIA                  1976 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'29"00M30F

18 PUG-014922 SURANO  ANGELA                     1980 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'27"00M30F
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19 PUG-014921 TURCO  MARIA MADDALENA             1981 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'27"00M25F

20 PUG-000195 BECHIS ROBERTO                     1953 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'26"00M55M

21 PUG-013296 ZUCCARO  ONOFRIO                   1953 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'25"00M55M

22 PUG-014369 TURSI  MICHELE                     1964 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'25"00M45M

23 PUG-014451 MOLFETTA  PAOLO                    1965 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 1'25"00M45M

24 PUG-017478 NACCI  VITO                        1968 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'25"00M40M

25 PUG-018599 LAMANNA GIUSEPPE                   1979 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   1'25"00M30M

26 PUG-014508 LEONE  NICOLA                      1952 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'24"00M55M

27 PUG-015659 DI COMITE  MARIASEVERA             1970 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'23"00M40F

28 PUG-017467 GOBBI LUIGI                        1956 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   1'20"00M50M

29 PUG-012081 LOPERFIDO  GIOVANNI                1964 PUG-014215 ICARO S.S.D. A.R.L.           1'20"00M45M

30 PUG-014831 NORBERTI  VITO                     1966 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'20"00M40M

31 PUG-015699 MARIO  ANTONIO                     1968 PUG-014215 ICARO S.S.D. A.R.L.           1'20"00M40M

32 PUG-008668 CAPPA  MARILENA                    1974 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'20"00M35F

33 PUG-011253 GIRARDI  MANUELA                   1985 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             1'20"00M25F

34 PUG-018392 MARROCCO  IVAN                     1983 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'18"20M25M

35 PUG-016324 CORSA  FRANCESCO                   1970 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 1'18"00M40M

36 PUG-002772 NENNA  LUCA                        1969 PUG-007010 AS ACCADUEO` NUOTO            1'15"00M40M

37 PUG-014450 OGGIANO  MASSIMILIANO              1969 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 1'15"00M40M

38 PUG-015698 D`IPPOLITO  ALESSIO                1981 PUG-014215 ICARO S.S.D. A.R.L.           1'15"00M25M

39 PUG-000281 ARGENTIERI  MARIA PIA              1978 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'14"50M30F

40 PUG-011074 CANTORE  SANDRO                    1977 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             1'14"00M30M

41 PUG-011958 IANNARELLI  LIVIA                  1975 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 1'13"00M35F

42 PUG-014930 SCARASCIA  DAVIDE                  1976 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'13"00M30M

43 PUG-018494 PIGNONE  DAVIDE                    1968 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      1'12"00M40M

44 PUG-017446 GIRARDI  ANTONIO                   1981 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             1'12"00M25M

45 PUG-000168 GRASSO  ANTONIO                    1966 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'11"00M40M

46 PUG-014542 MAGNO  ANDREA                      1974 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'11"00M35M

47 FIN-051835 CAVALIERE LUIGI                    1975 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'11"00M35M

48 PUG-017962 PICCIALLO  ROBERTO                 1979 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      1'11"00M30M

49 PUG-009229 CASSIANO  ENRICO                   1968 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'10"00M40M

50 PUG-010705 LUBELLI CORRADO                    1969 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           1'10"00M40M

51 PUG-016228 SCHIAPPA  PAOLO                    1973 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           1'10"00M35M

52 PUG-013294 SANTESE  SILVIA                    1979 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'10"00M30F

53 LAZ-004125 MEGOZZI  SIMONA                    1983 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           1'10"00M25F

54 PUG-015380 CASTELLANETA  FRANCESCO            1988 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             1'10"00U25M

55 PUG-015563 DE SALVE  CRISTIAN                 1978 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           1'09"00M30M

56 PUG-013283 AXO  FRANCESCO PAOLO               1963 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'08"00M45M

57 PUG-017510 LAZZARI  LEANDRO                   1978 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           1'08"00M30M

58 PUG-017513 ATTANASI  ANDREA GIUSEPPE          1986 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           1'07"80U25M
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59 PUG-014857 NAPOLITANO  IGOR                   1972 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'06"00M35M

60 PUG-001788 MOLFETTA  GIUSEPPE                 1975 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 1'06"00M35M

61 LAZ-028049 LOMONACO  ALESSANDRO               1979 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'06"00M30M

62 PUG-002861 SCRIVANI  MARIATERESA              1980 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      1'06"00M30F

63 PUG-017476 TOSCANO FABIO                      1965 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   1'05"00M45M

64 PUG-017489 GALATI CARLO MARIO                 1970 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           1'05"00M40M

65 PUG-014827 COLLETTA  DEVID                    1979 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 1'05"00M30M

66 VEN-002221 MELCHIORETTO  ALEX                 1981 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 1'05"00M25M

67 PUG-014366 PARENTE  TEOFILO                   1967 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'04"00M40M

68 FIN-002605 SPILOTROS  MARINO                  1971 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      1'04"00M35M

69 PUG-005504 SIMONETTI MASSIMILIANO             1971 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'04"00M35M

70 PUG-001916 D'ONGHIA VITO                      1984 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'02"00M25M

71 SIC-006034 SIMONINI  VINCENZO                 1975 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'01"00M35M

72 FIN-007185 DI SUMMA  RAFFAELE                 1985 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'00"00M25M

73 PUG-008706 CARROZZO  TERENZIO                 1985 PUG-017272 BELLARIA NUOTO SSD            0'59"50M25M

74 PUG-000937 LUPO  FRANCESCO                    1974 PUG-017272 BELLARIA NUOTO SSD            0'59"00M35M

75 PUG-002927 TEDESCO  ALESSIO                   1979 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'58"00M30M

76 PUG-002719 PEZZUTO  DARIO                     1982 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'56"00M25M

16/06/2010 19.33.03 Pagina 13Versione : 1.97 -  18 febbraio 2010 - Frediano Palazzi



19/20 Giugno 2010

Camp. Reg. Estivi Puglia

FINCONI Puglia

Vasca : 50Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza
20 giungo 2010 

riscaldamento ore 14.15
inizio ore 15.00 - durarta 1h 37min ca

Gara    9          200 stile libero         

1 PUG-017573 CANNONE  STEFANO                   1974 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            S.T.M35M

2 PUG-014406 SAPONARO  ANGELA                   1958 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          4'15"00M50F

3 PUG-014144 SICA  ANNA MARIA                   1952 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          4'00"00M55F

4 PUG-016409 D`ALESSANDRO  MARIO                1954 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           4'00"00M55M

5 PUG-018710 PISANI  DIEGO                      1981 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 4'00"00M25M

6 PUG-018594 SERRA SONIA                        1976 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   3'45"00M30F

7 PUG-015684 MELIOTA  CARMELA                   1962 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           3'35"00M45F

8 PUG-000891 LEONE  MARCELLO                    1971 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           3'34"90M35M

9 PUG-013485 DI VAGNO  GENNARO                  1987 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           3'34"90U25M

10 PUG-010291 ARGENTI  SERGIO                    1961 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'30"00M45M

11 PUG-017518 BUONO  FABRIZIO                    1968 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'30"00M40M

12 PUG-017295 GONZALES PEREGRINA  ERIDANY        1983 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           3'25"00M25F

13 PUG-012601 PICCIURRO  PINUCCIA                1966 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           3'20"00M40F

14 PUG-007655 BOCCIANTI  PIETRO ANTONIO MARIA    1945 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'15"00M65M

15 PUG-009148 PRIORE  MONICA                     1976 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 3'15"00M30F

16 PUG-003154 SCOGNAMIGLIO  ANNA                 1961 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 3'10"00M45F

17 PUG-014939 PACIULLI  MARIA                    1982 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           3'10"00M25F

18 PUG-018584 D'ANGIULLI ARTURO                  1956 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          3'08"00M50M

19 PUG-012847 TRIGGIANI  SIMONA                  1972 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'05"50M35F

20 FIN-051229 DEMAURO  FRANCESCO                 1964 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            3'05"00M45M

21 PUG-017719 RUSCIANO FRANCESCO                 1966 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   3'05"00M40M

22 PUG-014761 CAMPANILE  GIANFRANCO              1967 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            3'05"00M40M

23 PUG-015659 DI COMITE  MARIASEVERA             1970 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'05"00M40F

24 PUG-011495 PISANELLI  ALDO                    1972 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           3'05"00M35M

25 PUG-018593 PARRINI MARCO                      1972 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   3'05"00M35M

26 PUG-014930 SCARASCIA  DAVIDE                  1976 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            3'05"00M30M

27 PUG-014508 LEONE  NICOLA                      1952 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          3'02"00M55M

28 PUG-017384 TOSCANO  ALBERTO                   1977 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 3'00"00M30M

29 PUG-011320 DE VIETRO  GIORGIA                 1978 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           3'00"00M30F

30 PUG-012576 CHIATANTE  ESTER                   1980 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           3'00"00M30F

31 PUG-017346 CASSANO  MAURO                     1986 PUG-014215 ICARO S.S.D. A.R.L.           3'00"00U25M

32 PUG-014848 LEONE  MARCO                       1974 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            2'58"00M35M

33 PUG-018469 DI BARI NICOLO'                    1962 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   2'55"00M45M

34 PUG-000594 DE GIORGIO ANTONIA                 1971 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   2'55"00M35F

35 PUG-013624 MASCIULLO  VINCENZO                1986 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           2'53"10U25M

36 PUG-014348 VIOLANTE  GIOVANNI                 1969 PUG-014215 ICARO S.S.D. A.R.L.           2'52"00M40M

37 PUG-010497 PISCOPIELLO  SALVATORE             1964 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 2'50"50M45M

38 PUG-012892 MEMBOLA  GIOVANNI                  1964 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 2'50"50M45M
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39 PUG-012632 VARESE  CARLO, ALBERTO             1946 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          2'50"00M60M

40 PUG-017473 PETRELLI ANDREA                    1978 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   2'50"00M30M

41 PUG-011364 LARICCIA  ELISABETTA               1983 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            2'50"00M25F

42 PUG-017486 ROSATI  VALENTINA                  1985 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      2'50"00M25F

43 PUG-014928 MARCHETTI  ROCCO                   1960 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            2'49"00M50M

44 PUG-001209 PEDONE  OTTAVIANO                  1969 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            2'46"60M40M

45 PUG-014776 ANDRIANI MARCO                     1973 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           2'45"00M35M

46 PUG-014291 GUARINO GRIMALDI  LUCA             1974 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           2'45"00M35M

47 PUG-012812 CORONA  RICCARDO                   1983 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           2'45"00M25M

48 PUG-017318 NEGLIA  TONIO                      1983 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           2'45"00M25M

49 PUG-013292 NATALI  GABRIELE                   1957 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   2'40"00M50M

50 PUG-010704 CARLUCCIO  ENRICO MARIA            1969 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           2'40"00M40M

51 PUG-001788 MOLFETTA  GIUSEPPE                 1975 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 2'40"00M35M

52 PUG-016255 BUCCOLIERO  MARIA                  1984 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 2'40"00M25F

53 PUG-016168 MILANO  GIACINTO                   1972 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             2'36"00M35M

54 PUG-016173 LUDOVICO  LUCA                     1980 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             2'36"00M30M

55 PUG-000749 FABIANO  ALDO                      1962 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   2'35"00M45M

56 PUG-018609 POGGI  GIAMPIERO                   1990 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           2'35"00U25M

57 PUG-001393 SIMONE  GAETANO                    1979 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           2'34"90M30M

58 PUG-014371 CANNONE  LUIGI                     1984 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           2'34"90M25M

59 PUG-017455 PORTULANO ANGELA                   1978 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          2'30"00M30F

60 PUG-014827 COLLETTA  DEVID                    1979 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 2'30"00M30M

61 PUG-017446 GIRARDI  ANTONIO                   1981 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             2'30"00M25M

62 PUG-017928 GEMMA  LORENZO                     1986 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           2'28"60U25M

63 PUG-014836 RUGGIO  STEFANO                    1981 PUG-017272 BELLARIA NUOTO SSD            2'26"00M25M

64 PUG-000383 CAGNETTA  LUIGI                    1962 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           2'25"00M45M

65 PUG-005504 SIMONETTI MASSIMILIANO             1971 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          2'24"00M35M

66 PUG-011899 NITTI  MICHELE                     1968 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          2'22"00M40M

67 LOM-005882 BARLETTA  DONATO                   1975 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 2'15"00M35M

68 PUG-002719 PEZZUTO  DARIO                     1982 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            2'10"00M25M

         50 rana         Gara    10

1 PUG-014846 CALOGIURI  LUIGI                   1976 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            S.T.M30M

2 PUG-003535 GIANNONI  MARISA                   1940 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'30"00M70F

3 PUG-010208 DE SERIO  DOMENICO FABRIZIO        1973 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           1'30"00M35M

4 PUG-016459 ALLEGRINI  SERENA                  1961 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            1'07"00M45F

5 PUG-017813 MASTRONUZZI ANNA                   1981 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'06"00M25F

6 PUG-014144 SICA  ANNA MARIA                   1952 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          1'04"00M55F

7 PUG-015952 MONTAGNA  ERNESTO                  1965 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           1'00"00M45M

8 PUG-017511 SANARICA  MARIA                    1970 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           1'00"00M40F
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9 PUG-000454 CASTELLANA  CATERINA               1983 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           1'00"00M25F

10 PUG-007763 ALLEGRINI  ADRIANA                 1955 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'59"00M55F

11 PUG-011992 CAPUTO  DAVIDE                     1974 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'59"00M35M

12 PUG-010644 DE LORENZIS  ANNA MARIA            1964 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'58"00M45F

13 PUG-007764 NIMIS  LAURA                       1963 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'56"00M45F

14 PUG-017466 DE GIORGIO VITO ANTONIO            1934 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'55"00M75M

15 PUG-015514 GIANFREDA  GIUSEPPE                1968 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           0'55"00M40M

16 PUG-017923 LODESERTO  PAOLA                   1973 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'55"00M35F

17 PUG-016891 ROMANINI  STEFANIA IRIS            1978 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'55"00M30F

18 PUG-016319 VASSALLI  MARIA IDRIA              1979 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           0'55"00M30F

19 PUG-017385 PINTO  ANNA                        1981 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'55"00M25F

20 PUG-017295 GONZALES PEREGRINA  ERIDANY        1983 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           0'55"00M25F

21 PUG-017509 GIANNELLI  EZECCHIELE              1985 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           0'55"00M25M

22 PUG-017922 DE TOMA  MICHELA                   1968 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'51"00M40F

23 FIN-034807 DELLE DONNE  FABIO                 1964 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'50"20M45M

24 PUG-015953 PULIMENO  VINCENZA                 1968 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'50"20M40F

25 PUG-010291 ARGENTI  SERGIO                    1961 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'50"00M45M

26 PUG-007491 PERUGINO  AUGUSTO                  1964 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'50"00M45M

27 PUG-017350 GIANNUZZI  NICOLA                  1966 PUG-014215 ICARO S.S.D. A.R.L.           0'50"00M40M

28 PUG-017477 TESTINI  DOMENICO                  1972 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'50"00M35M

29 PUG-018582 BATTISTA DORANNA                   1975 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'50"00M35F

30 PUG-009234 MORCIANO  CLAUDIA                  1976 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'49"00M30F

31 PUG-012989 RENNA  NICOLA                      1970 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           0'48"00M40M

32 PUG-014452 VOLPE  MONICA                      1972 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'48"00M35F

33 PUG-017319 PUGLIESE  CIRO                     1972 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           0'48"00M35M

34 PUG-013411 SCARASCIULLI  SALVATORE            1966 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'47"00M40M

35 PUG-012847 TRIGGIANI  SIMONA                  1972 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'47"00M35F

36 PUG-018476 CONVERTINI  CARMELA                1980 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'47"00M30F

37 PUG-017914 MASTRANGELO  FRANCESCO             1969 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             0'46"00M40M

38 PUG-018636 PIROZZI LUIGI                      1975 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          0'46"00M35M

39 PUG-011997 ROMANO  SIMONA                     1978 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'45"50M30F

40 PUG-011993 FERRARO  SERGIO                    1956 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'45"00M50M

41 PUG-012882 MANCINELLI ROMOLO                  1961 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'45"00M45M

42 PUG-001528 BAGORDO  GIUSEPPE                  1962 PUG-014215 ICARO S.S.D. A.R.L.           0'45"00M45M

43 PUG-015683 MAIELLI  SERGIO                    1966 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           0'45"00M40M

44 PUG-001715 LA ROSA  IOLE                      1970 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'45"00M40F

45 PUG-016453 MARTANO  EMILIO                    1972 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           0'45"00M35M

46 PUG-010454 RIZZI  GIANNI                      1974 PUG-014215 ICARO S.S.D. A.R.L.           0'45"00M35M

47 PUG-014288 ATTOLINI  MARIAPAOLA               1977 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'45"00M30F

48 PUG-017384 TOSCANO  ALBERTO                   1977 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'45"00M30M
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49 PUG-017355 PERTOSA  NICOLA                    1981 PUG-014215 ICARO S.S.D. A.R.L.           0'45"00M25M

50 PUG-017814 TAGLIENTE MATTIA                   1984 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          0'45"00M25M

51 PUG-015954 SPRO  FABIO                        1959 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'44"80M50M

52 PUG-017573 CANNONE  STEFANO                   1974 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'44"80M35M

53 PUG-014283 MANCINO  VITO                      1955 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'44"00M55M

54 PUG-014937 SEMERARO  VITO P.                  1956 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           0'44"00M50M

55 PUG-017568 CANDIDO  ORONZO                    1960 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'44"00M50M

56 FIN-051835 CAVALIERE LUIGI                    1975 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          0'44"00M35M

57 PUG-004727 MARCIANO'  ARCANGELO               1953 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'43"00M55M

58 PUG-010638 LECCISO  FABRIZIO                  1964 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'43"00M45M

59 PUG-015757 TROISI MICHELE                     1965 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'43"00M45M

60 PUG-017482 CEGLIA  MARCELLO VINCENZO          1975 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'42"50M35M

61 PUG-012351 MOLFETTA  COSIMO                   1960 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'42"00M50M

62 PUG-004687 TAVELLA  VINCENZO                  1964 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'42"00M45M

63 PUG-016915 SIGNORILE PIETRO PAOLO             1969 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'42"00M40M

64 PUG-014399 MINERVINI  ANTONIO                 1978 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           0'42"00M30M

65 PUG-014397 LACALAMITA  UMBERTO                1979 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           0'42"00M30M

66 PUG-014542 MAGNO  ANDREA                      1974 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          0'41"00M35M

67 PUG-015413 GIURA  ANNA                        1984 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             0'41"00M25F

68 PUG-016406 CORRADO  SALVATORE                 1966 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'40"50M40M

69 PUG-013046 MORI  GIORGIO                      1970 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'40"50M40M

70 PUG-008586 MARTUCCI  ROBERTO                  1964 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           0'40"00M45M

71 PUG-011072 CARANO  ANNA MARIA                 1965 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'40"00M45F

72 PUG-018421 PACUCCI TEODORO                    1965 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'40"00M45M

73 PUG-013787 CARANO  MARCELLO                   1968 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'40"00M40M

74 PUG-016176 GIAMPETRUZZI  PIERO                1977 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             0'40"00M30M

75 PUG-001393 SIMONE  GAETANO                    1979 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           0'40"00M30M

76 PUG-014099 CIOCE  GIANFRANCO                  1960 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'39"90M50M

77 PUG-017305 CASTELLANA  MARTINO                1985 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           0'39"00M25M

78 PUG-002935 TONDO  PIERPAOLO                   1984 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'38"90M25M

79 PUG-014366 PARENTE  TEOFILO                   1967 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          0'38"00M40M

80 PUG-015698 D`IPPOLITO  ALESSIO                1981 PUG-014215 ICARO S.S.D. A.R.L.           0'38"00M25M

81 FIN-007185 DI SUMMA  RAFFAELE                 1985 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'38"00M25M

82 PUG-013294 SANTESE  SILVIA                    1979 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          0'37"00M30F

83 PUG-014371 CANNONE  LUIGI                     1984 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           0'37"00M25M

84 PUG-002895 SOZIO  PASQUALE                    1978 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           0'35"00M30M

85 SIC-006034 SIMONINI  VINCENZO                 1975 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          0'34"50M35M

86 PUG-003151 PANARESE  VIRGILIO                 1963 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'34"30M45M

87 PUG-002404 CAVALLUZZI  PAOLO                  1980 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'33"90M30M

88 PUG-017389 BIANCO  FABIO ANGELO               1982 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           0'32"00M25M
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89 EMI-006053 GIOVE  VINCENZO                    1980 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'31"00M30M

         50 stile libero         Gara    11

1 PUG-017572 PARLANGELI  ANDREA                 1976 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            S.T.M30M

2 PUG-017813 MASTRONUZZI ANNA                   1981 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          0'59"00M25F

3 PUG-010636 GLORIA  CARLA                      1965 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'55"00M45F

4 PUG-014406 SAPONARO  ANGELA                   1958 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          0'53"00M50F

5 PUG-018468 CHIRAPPA ANTONIA                   1960 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'50"00M50F

6 PUG-015952 MONTAGNA  ERNESTO                  1965 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           0'50"00M45M

7 PUG-017385 PINTO  ANNA                        1981 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'50"00M25F

8 PUG-000454 CASTELLANA  CATERINA               1983 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           0'50"00M25F

9 PUG-007763 ALLEGRINI  ADRIANA                 1955 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'48"00M55F

10 PUG-018712 IMBRIANI PRISCILLA                 1981 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'46"90M25F

11 PUG-017814 TAGLIENTE MATTIA                   1984 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          0'46"00M25M

12 PUG-016409 D`ALESSANDRO  MARIO                1954 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           0'45"00M55M

13 PUG-011993 FERRARO  SERGIO                    1956 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'45"00M50M

14 PUG-015684 MELIOTA  CARMELA                   1962 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           0'45"00M45F

15 PUG-017472 PASSATINO ROBERTA                  1963 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'45"00M45F

16 PUG-017350 GIANNUZZI  NICOLA                  1966 PUG-014215 ICARO S.S.D. A.R.L.           0'45"00M40M

17 PUG-016461 RUSSO  PATRIZIA                    1967 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'45"00M40F

18 PUG-016463 ARGENTIERI  STEFANIA               1970 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'45"00M40F

19 PUG-017477 TESTINI  DOMENICO                  1972 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'45"00M35M

20 PUG-016319 VASSALLI  MARIA IDRIA              1979 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           0'45"00M30F

21 PUG-014937 SEMERARO  VITO P.                  1956 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           0'44"00M50M

22 PUG-007764 NIMIS  LAURA                       1963 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'42"00M45F

23 PUG-018701 SCHITO  UGO                        1977 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'42"00M30M

24 PUG-016458 CRUSI  GIUSEPPE                    1963 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'41"00M45M

25 PUG-015950 GUGLIOTTA  ANTONINO                1964 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           0'40"00M45M

26 PUG-017508 GIANFREDA  ENEA                    1967 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           0'40"00M40M

27 PUG-017319 PUGLIESE  CIRO                     1972 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           0'40"00M35M

28 PUG-018582 BATTISTA DORANNA                   1975 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'40"00M35F

29 PUG-017465 CIALDELLA GIOVANNA                 1977 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'40"00M30F

30 PUG-017509 GIANNELLI  EZECCHIELE              1985 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           0'40"00M25M

31 PUG-004727 MARCIANO'  ARCANGELO               1953 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'38"00M55M

32 PUG-003154 SCOGNAMIGLIO  ANNA                 1961 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'37"00M45F

33 PUG-013411 SCARASCIULLI  SALVATORE            1966 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'37"00M40M

34 PUG-018392 MARROCCO  IVAN                     1983 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'37"00M25M

35 PUG-014452 VOLPE  MONICA                      1972 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'36"50M35F

36 PUG-012632 VARESE  CARLO, ALBERTO             1946 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          0'36"00M60M

37 PUG-013296 ZUCCARO  ONOFRIO                   1953 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          0'36"00M55M
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38 PUG-018584 D'ANGIULLI ARTURO                  1956 PUG-011429 MEDITERRANEO SPORT S          0'36"00M50M

39 FIN-051229 DEMAURO  FRANCESCO                 1964 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            0'36"00M45M

40 PUG-015886 SPERTI  GIOVANNI                   1966 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'36"00M40M

41 PUG-014761 CAMPANILE  GIANFRANCO              1967 PUG-000082 POLISPORT SSD A RL            0'36"00M40M

42 PUG-016324 CORSA  FRANCESCO                   1970 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'36"00M40M

43 PUG-010497 PISCOPIELLO  SALVATORE             1964 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'35"00M45M

44 PUG-018421 PACUCCI TEODORO                    1965 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'35"00M45M

45 PUG-001715 LA ROSA  IOLE                      1970 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'35"00M40F

46 PUG-000594 DE GIORGIO ANTONIA                 1971 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'35"00M35F

47 PUG-010454 RIZZI  GIANNI                      1974 PUG-014215 ICARO S.S.D. A.R.L.           0'35"00M35M

48 PUG-018599 LAMANNA GIUSEPPE                   1979 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'35"00M30M

49 PUG-014939 PACIULLI  MARIA                    1982 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           0'35"00M25F

50 PUG-011253 GIRARDI  MANUELA                   1985 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             0'35"00M25F

51 PUG-012351 MOLFETTA  COSIMO                   1960 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'34"00M50M

52 PUG-008586 MARTUCCI  ROBERTO                  1964 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           0'34"00M45M

53 PUG-000355 BUSSOLA  IOLANDA                   1974 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'34"00M35F

54 PUG-012576 CHIATANTE  ESTER                   1980 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           0'34"00M30F

55 PUG-011364 LARICCIA  ELISABETTA               1983 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'34"00M25F

56 PUG-014283 MANCINO  VITO                      1955 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'33"00M55M

57 PUG-017467 GOBBI LUIGI                        1956 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'33"00M50M

58 PUG-012892 MEMBOLA  GIOVANNI                  1964 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'33"00M45M

59 PUG-014288 ATTOLINI  MARIAPAOLA               1977 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'33"00M30F

60 PUG-000281 ARGENTIERI  MARIA PIA              1978 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'33"00M30F

61 LAZ-004125 MEGOZZI  SIMONA                    1983 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'32"20M25F

62 PUG-016032 GRAVILI  PIETRO GIOVANNI           1960 PUG-013258 HYDROPOLIS NUOTO AS           0'32"00M50M

63 PUG-015757 TROISI MICHELE                     1965 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'32"00M45M

64 PUG-011992 CAPUTO  DAVIDE                     1974 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'32"00M35M

65 PUG-011958 IANNARELLI  LIVIA                  1975 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'32"00M35F

66 PUG-014399 MINERVINI  ANTONIO                 1978 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           0'32"00M30M

67 PUG-014397 LACALAMITA  UMBERTO                1979 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           0'32"00M30M

68 PUG-012812 CORONA  RICCARDO                   1983 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           0'32"00M25M

69 PUG-017318 NEGLIA  TONIO                      1983 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           0'32"00M25M

70 PUG-017305 CASTELLANA  MARTINO                1985 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           0'32"00M25M

71 PUG-018609 POGGI  GIAMPIERO                   1990 PUG-000072 MELIOR CLUB  S.R.L.           0'32"00U25M

72 PUG-013624 MASCIULLO  VINCENZO                1986 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'31"90U25M

73 MOL-000571 ROSATI  ILARIA                     1977 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'31"80M30F

74 PUG-000349 BRUNO  GABRIELE                    1978 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'31"70M30M

75 PUG-000092 TAGLIAMENTO  FABIO                 1961 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'31"00M45M

76 PUG-018494 PIGNONE  DAVIDE                    1968 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'31"00M40M

77 PUG-017513 ATTANASI  ANDREA GIUSEPPE          1986 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'31"00U25M
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78 PUG-015380 CASTELLANETA  FRANCESCO            1988 PUG-011252 PROMOSPORT S.S.D.             0'31"00U25M

79 PUG-014099 CIOCE  GIANFRANCO                  1960 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'30"30M50M

80 PUG-000749 FABIANO  ALDO                      1962 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'30"00M45M

81 PUG-013787 CARANO  MARCELLO                   1968 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'30"00M40M

82 PUG-010641 PARMEGIANI  MANOLO                 1977 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'30"00M30M

83 PUG-014846 CALOGIURI  LUIGI                   1976 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'29"90M30M

84 PUG-013694 MANGIA  PAOLO                      1970 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'29"50M40M

85 PUG-017962 PICCIALLO  ROBERTO                 1979 PUG-000003 CUS BARI                      0'29"50M30M

86 PUG-012538 CORVAGLIA  ALBERTO                 1980 PUG-000005 FIMCO SPORT S.S. DI           0'29"30M30M

87 PUG-007491 PERUGINO  AUGUSTO                  1964 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'29"20M45M

88 PUG-004687 TAVELLA  VINCENZO                  1964 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'29"00M45M

89 PUG-002765 QUARTA  SIMONE                     1983 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'29"00M25M

90 PUG-013485 DI VAGNO  GENNARO                  1987 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           0'29"00U25M

91 PUG-010208 DE SERIO  DOMENICO FABRIZIO        1973 PUG-011434 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO           0'28"50M35M

92 PUG-017476 TOSCANO FABIO                      1965 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'28"00M45M

93 PUG-000891 LEONE  MARCELLO                    1971 PUG-010225 AIRONCLUB BIO-SPORT           0'28"00M35M

94 PUG-014857 NAPOLITANO  IGOR                   1972 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'28"00M35M

95 PUG-002895 SOZIO  PASQUALE                    1978 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           0'28"00M30M

96 LAZ-028049 LOMONACO  ALESSANDRO               1979 PUG-004147 ICOS SPORTING CLUB            0'28"00M30M

97 PUG-015754 DE MARCO  VALERIO                  1982 PUG-007000 ALBATROS SP. CLUB S           0'28"00M25M

98 PUG-008706 CARROZZO  TERENZIO                 1985 PUG-017272 BELLARIA NUOTO SSD            0'27"00M25M

99 PUG-000937 LUPO  FRANCESCO                    1974 PUG-017272 BELLARIA NUOTO SSD            0'26"00M35M

100 EMI-006053 GIOVE  VINCENZO                    1980 PUG-000091 AS SOTTOSOPRA                 0'26"00M30M

101 PUG-005520 PULIERI FRANCESCO                  1984 PUG-012881 ASD MARIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO   0'26"00M25M
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